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Wire Feeder with 4 Roll Drive 

Co Regulator With Pre Heater & Flowmeter
2

Welding Torch

Earthing Cable Assembly

Wire Feeder

ON SITE
WARRANTY

Input Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated input capacity (KVA)

Rated input current (A)

No-load voltage (V)

Max output current (A)

Output voltage range (V)

Duty cycle (%)

Output current range (A)

Insulation class

Case protect class

Dimension (L*W*H)(mm)

Weight (KG)

Suitable wire (mm)

Feeding speed (m/min)

Gas flow (L/min) 

Main Technical Parameter YMIG-600PR
MIG

24

33.3

16V-39V

MMA

26

36

22.4V-40V

AC415V+10%

50/60

70

600

60%

60-600

F

IP21S

625X302X585

31

1.0/1.2/1.6

3--24

8-25
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